Monroe Township Water and Sewer District Country Estates East

Property Owner Ballot

Please check appropriate choice(s) below:
Yes, I want centralized water services provided by Monroe Township Water and Sewer District.
Yes, I want centralized sanitary sewer services provided by Monroe Township Water and Sewe District.
No, I am against centralized services being provided by Monroe Township Water and Sewer District.
Approval for both water and sewer services require a check by BOTH line items.
Ballots signed by a property owner (one vote per property) are due to Monroe Township Water and Sewer District by 5:00 pm, October 31, 2013.
Mail: Monroe Township Water and Sewer District
4 East Main Street
Tipp City, Ohio 45371
Email: monroewatersewer@AOL.com
Fax: 937-667-3136
Website: www.mtwsd.com
Property Address
Property owner signature:
Property owner printed name:
Owner's Mailing Address:
(if different than Property Address above)
Owner Phone Number: